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INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

GROUP:
CATEGORY:

DOMINICAN REPUBLIC
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Alice Ruzzenenti DOM Titan 4 0 57.68 8 0 49.48 12 107.16
Emilia Pimentel DOM Diego 12 8 54.51 EL DNS  - 

MEXICO
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Isabella Melendez Campos MEX Gran Furia 0 0 39.47 0 0 31.74 0 71.21 X
2 Alejandro Antillon Gonzalez MEX Aria 0 0 40.84 0 0 33.69 0 74.53
3 Emilio Nieto Rullan MEX Canela 0 0 45.12 0 0 32.48 0 77.60
4 Almendra Escoboza MEX Carpaccio Las Palmas 0 0 43.88 0 0 33.75 0 77.63
5 Emilio Salinas Rodriguez MEX *Cristiano 0 0 40.41 0 0 37.39 0 77.80
6 Maria Jose Salazar Moreno MEX Bella Abdullha 0 0 43.49 0 0 34.67 0 78.16
7 Maria Jose Monterrubio MEX * Nikki Beach 0 0 46.69 0 0 36.02 0 82.71
8 Camila Ollivier Ochoa MEX Santa Rosa Sixtina 0 0 40.40 4 0 35.22 4 75.62
9 Javier De Hoyos MEX Mina La Escondida 0 0 43.85 0 4 33.93 4 77.78
10 Jacobo Saaib Hitty MEX * Lazia 0 0 43.41 4 0 36.43 4 79.84
11 Emilio Salinas Rodriguez MEX Yorka M 0 0 44.71 0 4 35.33 4 80.04
12 Raul Fidel Lopez Mendoza MEX *Bamaco De La Nutria 0 0 44.92 4 0 36.22 4 81.14
13 Raul Fidel Lopez Mendoza MEX Claudia 0 0 44.74 0 4 39.32 4 84.06
14 Maria Jose Salazar Moreno MEX *Argentik II 0 0 43.37 0 4 40.82 4 84.19
15 Jimena Flores Mendez MEX Duque De La Nutria 4 0 47.80 0 0 39.79 4 87.59
16 Lorenza Retteg MEX Go For Me 0 0 48.46 4 0 43.88 4 92.34 X
17 Ana Victoria Hernandez MEX Zo True M 0 4 39.45 0 4 31.21 8 70.66
18 Maria Fernanda Aldape Loredo MEX Prisha Elite 0 0 39.26 4 4 34.42 8 73.68
19 Maria Alicia Nassar Valenzuela MEX Emily 0 4 43.08 4 0 39.04 8 82.12
20 Ana Paula Garza Tafich MEX Fortunato 8 0 49.50 0 0 38.60 8 88.10
21 Maria Alicia Nassar Valenzuela MEX * Good Luck 0 4 50.71 0 4 52.59 8 103.30
22 Raquel Cardenas MEX Red Graf Jaguar Land Rover 0 0 43.59 4 8 39.74 12 83.33
23 Santiago Villacencias Hernandez MEX Enzo Sm 4 8 46.62 0 0 38.80 12 85.42
24 Maria Jose Monterrubio MEX Papillon 0 8 44.20 0 4 50.82 12 95.02 X
25 Emmanuel Herrera Macias MEX Kaka 4 8 64.00 4 4 43.24 20 107.24

Jacobo Saaib Hitty MEX Amagun 0 4 41.64 20 DNS  - X
Felipe Sierra Trejo MEX Chocolata 0 4 45.76 0 EL  - 
Gisell Alexa Carrasco Ruiz MEX Leandro 8 EL  - 4 0 39.23
Alexander Emmanuel Pfister MEX Baya Du Vanda 0 0 43.79 EL DNS  - 
Maria Jose Salazar Moreno MEX *Rambo Elite 4 DNS  - DNS DNS  - 
Maria Jose Salazar Moreno MEX *Saltillo De La Nutria 0 EL  - DNS DNS  - 

* Horse was not nominated

VENEZUELA
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Victoria Scioscia VEN SF Hechicero 0 0 53.37 0 0 43.74 0 97.11
2 Daniela Pacanins VEN Pilgrim Du Breche 0 0 57.85 4 0 52.55 4 110.40

Larissa Puppio VEN Martina EL DNS  - 8 8 47.13
Daniela Pacanins VEN *Shakespeare EL DNS  - EL DNS  - 

* Horse was not nominated

ALL NFs
Competition 1 Competition 2

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 st  Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Faults

2nd Rnd               
Time

1 Isabella Melendez Campos MEX Gran Furia 0 0 39.47 0 0 31.74 0 71.21 X
2 Alejandro Antillon Gonzalez MEX Aria 0 0 40.84 0 0 33.69 0 74.53
3 Emilio Nieto Rullan MEX Canela 0 0 45.12 0 0 32.48 0 77.60
4 Almendra Escoboza MEX Carpaccio Las Palmas 0 0 43.88 0 0 33.75 0 77.63
5 Maria Jose Salazar Moreno MEX Bella Abdullha 0 0 43.49 0 0 34.67 0 78.16
6 Victoria Scioscia VEN SF Hechicero 0 0 53.37 0 0 43.74 0 97.11
7 Camila Ollivier Ochoa MEX Santa Rosa Sixtina 0 0 40.40 4 0 35.22 4 75.62
8 Javier De Hoyos MEX Mina La Escondida 0 0 43.85 0 4 33.93 4 77.78
9 Emilio Salinas Rodriguez MEX Yorka M 0 0 44.71 0 4 35.33 4 80.04
10 Raul Fidel Lopez Mendoza MEX Claudia 0 0 44.74 0 4 39.32 4 84.06
11 Jimena Flores Mendez MEX Duque De La Nutria 4 0 47.80 0 0 39.79 4 87.59
12 Lorenza Retteg MEX Go For Me 0 0 48.46 4 0 43.88 4 92.34 X
13 Daniela Pacanins VEN Pilgrim Du Breche 0 0 57.85 4 0 52.55 4 110.40
14 Ana Victoria Hernandez MEX Zo True M 0 4 39.45 0 4 31.21 8 70.66
15 Maria Fernanda Aldape Loredo MEX Prisha Elite 0 0 39.26 4 4 34.42 8 73.68
16 Maria Alicia Nassar Valenzuela MEX Emily 0 4 43.08 4 0 39.04 8 82.12
17 Ana Paula Garza Tafich MEX Fortunato 8 0 49.50 0 0 38.60 8 88.10
18 Raquel Cardenas MEX Red Graf Jaguar Land Rover 0 0 43.59 4 8 39.74 12 83.33
19 Santiago Villacencias Hernandez MEX Enzo Sm 4 8 46.62 0 0 38.80 12 85.42
20 Maria Jose Monterrubio MEX Papillon 0 8 44.20 0 4 50.82 12 95.02 X
21 Alice Ruzzenenti DOM Titan 4 0 57.68 8 0 49.48 12 107.16
22 Emmanuel Herrera Macias MEX Kaka 4 8 64.00 4 4 43.24 20 107.24
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